IKartistas da Ordem 2010

Manga B Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 2 08-05-2010 14:52 . .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 53.779 +3.670 17:12:53.356 11 52.995 +2.411 17:18:08.611
(4) Francisco Reis 6 53.276 +3.167 17:13:46.632 12 51.994 +1.410 17:19:00.605
1 1:00.665 +11.246 17:09:03.708 7 52.186 +2.077 17:14:38.818 13 51.194 +0.610 17:19:51.799
2 55.794 +6.375 17:09:59.502 8 52.203 +2.094 17:15:31.021 14 51.148 +0.564 17:20:42.947
3 53.952 +4.533 17:10:53.454 9 52.476 +2.367 17:16:23.497 15 51.925 +1.341 17:21:34.872
4 53.734 +4.315 17:11:47.188 10 51.804 +1.695 17:17:15.301 16 50.750 +0.166 17:22:25.622
5 52.726 +3.307 17:12:39.914 1 51.692 +1.583 17:18:06.993 17 50.584 - 17:23:16.206
6 52.464 +3.045 17:13:32.378 12 50.974 +0.865 17:18:57.967 18 50.744 +0.160 17:24:06.950
7 51.510 +2.091 17:14:23.888 13 50.869 +0.760 17:19:48.836
8 51.371 +1.952 17:15:15.259 14 50.523 +0.414 17:20:39.359 (14) Paulo Reis
9 51.197 +1.778 17:16:06.456 15 51.082 +0.973 17:21:30.441 1 1:04.117 +13.610 17:09:08.587
10 50.290 +0.871 17:16:56.746 16 50.533 +0.424 17:22:20.974 2 56.478 +5.971 17:10:05.065
11 50.826 +1.407 17:17:47.572 17 50.109 - 17:23:11.083 3 55.887 +5.380 17:11:00.952
12 50.293 +0.874 17:18:37.865 18 50.275 +0.166 17:24:01.358 4 55.155 +4.648 17:11:56.107
13 50.200 +0.781 17:19:28.065 5 53.861 +3.354 17:12:49.968
14 50.146 +0.727 17:20:18.211 (18) Sandro Cunha 6 53.986 +3.479 17:13:43.954
15 50.106 +0.687 17:21:08.317 1 1:01.225 +10.151 17:09:03.859 7 53.469 +2.962 17:14:37.423
16 49.800 +0.381 17:21:58.117 2 56.168 +5.094 17:10:00.027 8 52.878 +2.371 17:15:30.301
17 49.419 - 17:22:47.536 3 54.504 +3.430 17:10:54.531 9 52.724 +2.217 17:16:23.025
18 49.779 +0.360 17:23:37.315 4 53.868 +2.794 17:11:48.399 10 52.118 +1.611 17:17:15.143
5 53.693 +2.619 17:12:42.092 11 53.150 +2.643 17:18:08.293
(2) Antonio Batista 6 54.282 +3.208 17:13:36.374 12 51.814 +1.307 17:19:00.107
1 1:00.657 +11.069 17:09:03.032 7 53.167 +2.093 17:14:29.541 13 51.518 +1.011 17:19:51.625
2 56.294 +6.706 17:09:59.326 8 53.007 +1.933 17:15:22.548 14 51.915 +1.408 17:20:43.540
3 54.739 +5.151 17:10:54.065 9 52.354 +1.280 17:16:14.902 15 51.256 +0.749 17:21:34.796
4 53.436 +3.848 17:11:47.501 10 53.656 +2.582 17:17:08.558 16 50.571 +0.064 17:22:25.367
5 52.915 +3.327 17:12:40.416 11 51.813 +0.739 17:18:00.371 17 50.507 - 17:23:15.874
6 52.722 +3.134 17:13:33.138 12 51.397 +0.323 17:18:51.768 18 51.102 +0.595 17:24:06.976
7 51.773 +2.185 17:14:24.911 13 51.631 +0.557 17:19:43.399
8 51.685 +2.097 17:15:16.596 14 52.030 +0.956 17:20:35.429 (13) Nuno Diogo
9 51.406 +1.818 17:16:08.002 15 51.542 +0.468 17:21:26.971 1 1:07.349 +17.293 17:09:12.525
10 51.109 +1.521 17:16:59.111 16 51.074 - 17:22:18.045 2 1:00.939 +10.883 17:10:13.464
11 50.842 +1.254 17:17:49.953 17 51.944 +0.870 17:23:09.989 3 58.913 +8.857 17:11:12.377
12 50.386 +0.798 17:18:40.339 18 51.454 +0.380 17:24:01.443 4 56.560 +6.504 17:12:08.937
13 50.591 +1.003 17:19:30.930 5 55.511 +5.455 17:13:04.448
14 49.784 +0.196 17:20:20.714 (12) Nelson Cardoso 6 54.246 +4.190 17:13:58.694
15 49.825 +0.237 17:21:10.539 1 1:04.854 +14.483 17:09:09.067 7 53.206 +3.150 17:14:51.900
16 49.704 +0.116 17:22:00.243 2 57.669 +7.298 17:10:06.736 8 52.599 +2.543 17:15:44.499
17 50.218 +0.630 17:22:50.461 3 56.186 +5.815 17:11:02.922 9 52.361 +2.305 17:16:36.860
18 49.588 - 17:23:40.049 4 54.780 +4.409 17:11:57.702 10 52.382 +2.326 17:17:29.242
5 53.924 +3.553 17:12:51.626 11 51.824 +1.768 17:18:21.066
(3) Fernando Silva 6 53.331 +2.960 17:13:44.957 12 51.499 +1.443 17:19:12.565
1 1:03.276 +12.806 17:09:07.430 7 52.800 +2.429 17:14:37.757 13 51.131 +1.075 17:20:03.696
2 55.644 +5.174 17:10:03.074 8 53.095 +2.724 17:15:30.852 14 50.936 +0.880 17:20:54.632
3 54.360 +3.890 17:10:57.434 9 51.701 +1.330 17:16:22.553 15 51.016 +0.960 17:21:45.648
4 53.860 +3.390 17:11:51.294 10 51.792 +1.421 17:17:14.345 16 50.985 +0.929 17:22:36.633
5 53.476 +3.006 17:12:44.770 11 51.448 +1.077 17:18:05.793 17 50.464 +0.408 17:23:27.097
6 53.729 +3.259 17:13:38.499 12 51.605 +1.234 17:18:57.398 18 50.056 - 17:24:17.153
7 51.991 +1.521 17:14:30.490 13 51.420 +1.049 17:19:48.818
8 52.616 +2.146 17:15:23.106 14 51.707 +1.336 17:20:40.525 (1) André Gongalves
9 52.290 +1.820 17:16:15.396 15 51.390 +1.019 17:21:31.915 1 1:02.789 +11.250 17:09:05.921
10 51.809 +1.339 17:17:07.205 16 50.640 +0.269 17:22:22.555 2 56.864 +5.325 17:10:02.785
11 50.986 +0.516 17:17:58.191 17 50.371 - 17:23:12.926 3 55.581 +4.042 17:10:58.366
12 50.955 +0.485 17:18:49.146 18 50.827 +0.456 17:24:03.753 4 54.635 +3.096 17:11:53.001
13 50.623 +0.153 17:19:39.769 5 54.914 +3.375 17:12:47.915
14 50.699 +0.229 17:20:30.468 (10) Luis freitas 6 54.083 +2.544 17:13:41.998
15 50.905 +0.435 17:21:21.373 1 1:04.460 +13.876 17:09:07.936 7 54.039 +2.500 17:14:36.037
16 50.866 +0.396 17:22:12.239 2 58.309 +7.725 17:10:06.245 8 53.546 +2.007 17:15:29.583
17 50.736 +0.266 17:23:02.975 3 55.806 +5.222 17:11:02.051 9 53.052 +1.513 17:16:22.635
18 50.470 - 17:23:53.445 4 54.288 +3.704 17:11:56.339 10 52.462 +0.923 17:17:15.097
5 53.983 +3.399 17:12:50.322 11 55.014 +3.475 17:18:10.111
(11) Marco Calgdo 6 54.351 +3.767 17:13:44.673 12 54.706 +3.167 17:19:04.817
1 1:04.629 +14.520 17:09:09.538 7 53.347 +2.763 17:14:38.020 13 52.386 +0.847 17:19:57.203
2 58.057 +7.948 17:10:07.595 8 53.284 +2.700 17:15:31.304 14 52.115 +0.576 17:20:49.318
3 56.572 +6.463 17:11:04.167 9 52.356 +1.772 17:16:23.660 15 52.581 +1.042 17:21:41.899
4 55.410 +5.301 17:11:59.577 10 51.956 +1.372 17:17:15.616 16 52.297 +0.758 17:22:34.196
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_H

Manga B Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 2 08-05-2010 14:52 . ..
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
17 51.652 +0.113  17:23:25.848 3 57.398 +7.064  17:11:03.381
18 51.539 - 17:24:17.387 4 54.787 +4.453 17:11:58.168
5 54.165 +3.831 17:12:52.333
(9) Jose Pinto 6 56.495 +6.161 17:13:48.828
1 1:04.048 +13.260 17:09:07.635 7 53.988 +3.654 17:14:42.816
2 59.122 +8.334  17:10:06.757 8 53.136 +2.802  17:15:35.952
3 57.302 +6.514 17:11:04.059 9 52.766 +2.432 17:16:28.718
4 56.154 +5.366 17:12:00.213 10 1:02.221 +11.887 17:17:30.939
5 54.902 +4.114 17:12:55.115 11 52.956 +2.622 17:18:23.895
6 53.531 +2.743 17:13:48.646 12 51.581 +1.247 17:19:15.476
7 53.598 +2.810 17:14:42.244 13 51.236 +0.902 17:20:06.712
8 53.518 +2.730 17:15:35.762 14 50.782 +0.448 17:20:57.494
9 53.412 +2.624 17:16:29.174 15 50.833 +0.499 17:21:48.327
10 52.808 +2.020  17:17:21.982 16 50.453 +0.119  17:22:38.780
11 53.062 +2.274 17:18:15.044 17 51.388 +1.054 17:23:30.168
12 53.311 +2.523  17:19:08.355 18 50.334 - 17:24:20.502
13 53.424 +2.636 17:20:01.779
14 52.254 +1.466  17:20:54.033 (6) Joao Oliveira
15 52.159 +1.371 17:21:46.192 1 1:06.817 +16.291 17:09:11.604
16 50.788 - 17:22:36.980 2 59.029 +8.503 17:10:10.633
17 50.871 +0.083  17:23:27.851 3 57.959 +7433  17:11:08.592
18 50.803 +0.015  17:24:18.654 4 56.192 +5.666  17:12:04.784
5 55.322 +4.796 17:13:00.106
(19) Teresa Vieira de Abreu 6 55.165 +4.639 17:13:55.271
1 1:05.558 +14.718 17:09:10.567 7 53.425 +2.899 17:14:48.696
2 58.259 +7.419 17:10:08.826 8 53.448 +2.922 17:15:42.144
3 57.393 +6.553  17:11:06.219 9 52.903 +2.377  17:16:35.047
4 56.059 +5.219 17:12:02.278 10 52.922 +2.396 17:17:27.969
5 55.205 +4.365 17:12:57.483 11 52.478 +1.952 17:18:20.447
6 53.993 +3.153 17:13:51.476 12 52.117 +1.591 17:19:12.564
7 54.104 +3.264 17:14:45.580 13 52.279 +1.753 17:20:04.843
8 53.641 +2.801 17:15:39.221 14 51.609 +1.083 17:20:56.452
9 53.141 +2.301 17:16:32.362 15 51.408 +0.882 17:21:47.860
10 52.830 +1.990 17:17:25.192 16 50.526 - 17:22:38.386
11 52.743 +1.903 17:18:17.935 17 52.534 +2.008  17:23:30.920
12 53.201 +2.361 17:19:11.136 18 51.502 +0.976 17:24:22.422
13 52.309 +1.469 17:20:03.445
14 51.847 +1.007 17:20:55.292 (15) Pedro Carreira
15 51.301 +0.461 17:21:46.593 1 2:33.828 +1:41.700 17:10:38.472
16 51.002 +0.162 17:22:37.595 1:07.074 +14.946 17:11:45.546
17 50.840 - 17:23:28.435 3 1:03.230 +11.102 17:12:48.776
18 50.919 +0.079 17:24:19.354 4 1:04.031 +11.903 17:13:52.807
5 55.775 +3.647 17:14:48.582
(16) Pedro Godinho 6 54.471 +2.343 17:15:43.053
1 1:07.165 +16.887  17:09:12.672 7 54.069 +1.941 17:16:37.122
2 58.450 +8.172 17:10:11.122 8 54.329 +2.201 17:17:31.451
3 58.289 +8.011 17:11:09.411 9 54.037 +1.909 17:18:25.488
4 56.084 +5.806 17:12:05.495 10 53.498 +1.370 17:19:18.986
5 55.135 +4.857 17:13:00.630 11 54.008 +1.880 17:20:12.994
6 53.580 +3.302 17:13:54.210 12 53.110 +0.982 17:21:06.104
7 53.138 +2.860 17:14:47.348 13 52.189 +0.061 17:21:58.293
8 52.640 +2.362 17:15:39.988 14 53.276 +1.148 17:22:51.569
9 52.753 +2.475  17:16:32.741 15 52.128 - 17:23:43.697
10 52.907 +2.629 17:17:25.648
11 52.449 +2.171 17:18:18.097
12 53.438 +3.160 17:19:11.535
13 52.327 +2.049 17:20:03.862
14 51.701 +1.423 17:20:55.563
15 51.579 +1.301 17:21:47.142
16 50.712 +0.434 17:22:37.854
17 51.470 +1.192 17:23:29.324
18 50.278 - 17:24:19.602
(20) Tiago Antunes
1 1:03.779 +13.445 17:09:07.689
2 58.294 +7.960 17:10:05.983

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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